Expository

Round 3

8:30am Saturday

Section 1 - Room 112

1 VRVE
2 PTRT
3 PTRT
4 PTRT
5 PTRT

Griffin Stevens
Jaxon Davis
Blade Teele
Sam Miller
Isaac Chapman

AL wWON -

Section 2 - Room 114

PTRT
PTRT

AOG
PRHS
PTRT

Brooke Crosson
Christian Frost
Elias Nielson
Miriam Hug
Dryden Teele
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2024 River City Rumble
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